OFFICIAL PROCEEDINGS.
counc]n o Shamber, Duliih, e Des.
Reégular meetin;

Roli calt: =

Pre: Alderman Bloedrl. ‘l’-'lliﬂ-
AUl Foubieten Hogag, sordan, Ken-
nedy. MeKn, night’ Moe. Moore, Mucller,
RibenacK. Shariel Tessman, Trevillion,
Presigent Getenetiots:
| Absent—alderman Olson—1.

Alderman Trevillion moved to
prove the minutes of the eeﬁn#
December 2ist s printed m »ampmel

orm.

m moiun of Alderman Shattel sald

minutes were corrected by chanz!n[z
the amount of bill allowed 1o .o
Powier from $i5.50 to $i056

I ugstion on the ap-
prm1l 0\‘ the minutes “lm sabl_cor-
rection. and as published in pamphle:
form, the motion was declared adopted
by a’unanimous yea vote of all pres-
sent, on rolt eall.

PRESENTATION OF PETITIONS AND
\l\ll‘\!l‘ ATIONS.
Werner r'.»m.n.. et al. for the va-
Fation of that part of 241 avenue cast
Iving southierly llne of
Sumbrior Sirce and the mortherly line
of Center street inow Greysolan road):
Fe b Ak, etal, for the vaction
1 le: 32,
and the \\l"{l\rly h.l” of Block 147 all
In’ Harrison's Diviston of Duiuihi F,
A rlck et the vacation of
alt rt n street, which
e cast and 2l
ot Duluth—
lks.

ey

Fomes Colt, Jppﬂr«’.\lk‘n and hond
for llquar license at Gar-
t i esti-
1lns,
tation: n-quhmnm
15,398 inclusive — P
chasing’ S Sapptte:

B
les mu\rm iy n\(-
Sast dn the city

L RETORTS O OFFICERS
mayor, relative to ]nsunml‘l* of
Willdings o’ Ly purchased for
department—Clty ~Property, Thutldingy
submitting  proposed
e clurter—Ofticers
ity comptroller, re-
of reports of recelving

1Nt diskarsing officers

‘ounty Conference; eity
bullding Inspectar. reporting_salacies
fixed for the ensuing y —Flnanece.
(" submitting

o
Elections:
porting audit

engineer, estimate
of and graveling ith
01 E nue west 10 25th
n\enue \\o:x-—l{wel\ed. report relative
er In 23rd nvenue west — Re-
v to fire

v iy rlﬂgp—l{»rrl\ed'
bmitting condemnation plat for slip
flst avenue west—Streets, Alleys

al
and
«

- reporting servies uoen n
B, Knox & Yiva, asrents of
sessment agalnst the east half
A e MR trers, Dumnth - Troper,
First Division -— Itecelved: Board of
Wwater and Licht anmhzmnm
dine ension: ght nnd
record S meetings of Board of
December nd December 7, 1908—
Received.
o l0ard of Publie Works. seporting
award of contract 10 W. IL Kilton for
I)Il- canstruction ol rnln{on ol concrete
bridize over Mission creek on Gasper
i} (.a(‘—l(rl«h(ﬂ:ﬁ Via-
st ting: dedica-
for strect 1o be known
@ T"ront sirest” over righ
\urtheru Daclic Rafjwav
Streets, Alleys and Stdewal

Whier:

comARY—
ks,

| UNFINISHED BISINDSS
 The reschitlon submitted by the ma-

the committre Potiee and
nting the .Amﬂlm(lun of
leense to xell intexi-
vating lignors at No. 2

Strert. and approving hls bond,
was read.

Alderman  Trevilllon moaved  th
adoption of the resolution, and ft wus

declared adopted upon e foliowing

¥
Yeas—Aldermen Rloedcl, Hogan, Jor-
an, Mueller, Riben; artel. Tess-
. reaident (Getehells,
men Flllatranit, Foubls-
McKnight, Moe,

Moore
“Yassea Dee. =5, 1009,

ccvillion,
ys—aller
Kennaly,

ter,

Alder-
rdinanca
An

The r\r-llnance submitied by

an Mek

Tom ot
Hmits of the clty of Duluth, the pro-
tection of the lives of persons there-
in, and the protection of property
xfninat nre; passed January 'S, 1906,
as amended,” was read.

On mertin Alderman  McKnliht
action on the ordinance
to
)
ent,

nmanimons yea vole of all press
on roll ca

Commoen Cou

stmunicatlon

*an: ht
stibmltting — proposed
the Zenlth Furnaea
consileredl the same,
crease in the ameunt
from ninety-elght

Commissioners,
eontracts With
comy having
and nw Tk

|! h‘ h'el "lf frst )f‘ar “to two
w forts million cuble geot
b e e ammend tha
adoption of ||\|- fl»lll\\\h\g rv-snl 1tfo:
PRANK T03
HOG,
iRk,
mmittee.
L the .-mnn-x awird-
¥ the Board of T 1 Ldght

Esloners 10 the Zenith Furnace
mpany for the (UEHBHING of KAN tQ
the .m- fora porimd ar 10
Ja erehy Ampraved.
m.»m m .yrmLm nn-\ul the adaption

) ‘ .

o mg vote
it ‘Fouhh-

—aldermen Filiatr:
fogan. Jordan. kel
ikt Moo, Motre. Stueller, ]Hhﬁnnlk,
ilion, Preident Getchel
Bloedel,

— Aldermen shartel,

'
assed e, 28, 1008,

Approved Dec. 30, 1908,

MOTIONS AND RESOLUTIONS.

Uit the ity engineer 1
y direeted to establish the Rrade
Ul street, from 23rd avenue east to
2ith avenue cast. providing for a ent
Imately” six feel midway be-

h avenaes wes

Alderman Moe mosed the adopiion
of the resolntion. and It was declared
adaped n un-’lnlmnus yea vote of
ait present, on roli eal

Fassed Der, 23, 1904,

Appraved Dec. 30, 1808,

Ly Awterman Eibenack:

Rosolved, that the cily treasurer is
hiereby directed Lo recelve Ui amount
€ the origin sment levie
Ll 1 st hatd nE Lot 13-1n THoct
§,in Nartows Divisian, for tho conetrue.

Tion “of th 3th alley, as full
payment " of salt_assersment, provided
jie"wwner thereaf shall at "the same

pay the sum he esti-

rost of the publie;
Tesolution, and  further

Enld s ont shall he
Aifteen «A;\\S m ﬂn« 1lnko of the pas-
sage of this resolntl

Alderman Rinenack moved the adop-
tion nC the resolution, and it was de-
vared adopled by A’ unanimous. yea
vole of wil present, on roll call,

Tassed Der. 25. 190S.

Ahproved Deé. 30

ra
hrovided

v Allerman Ribenack:
P aived: " that ™ iha - asscssment of
$96.35 made by this Gouncll on Decems
her 14, 1008 against ® Halt
of Lot 3% )~N:0n|l ﬁlrchl Duhl(h
Proper, l"h’tl DI\]smn for clcan(ng and
repalcifix seor conbrotions at sala
Droperty. 15 Nereby confirn

Alderman Ribenack mu\cd ‘the adop-
tlon o resolutio

v “apportunily was oftered for any
one to be heard reh\ll\-e !o sald assess-
ment, and no oue &

Thé Gnestion helng upon the adoption

of the resolution, it~ was declareq

adopteq hy nanlmnus yea vote of
Al Dresent, on Toil cal.
assed Dec. 28, 1908,

Approved Dee.’ 39, 1908, .

By, Alderman Rienack:

In the resolutions passed
b; (Ms co\lm:ll fixing the amount lD be
\lsc(l for the several funds It was des

from the general fund for the funds
‘herelnbelow set forih the nmoun t here-
in_nam: ad{reachnst 83

For fire depar! menl fund tho
sum ‘of $34,150.00;
partment fun e 3u

unicipal court
sum of $15,000.00; therefore,

be it

Resolved, hat the clty treasurer I3
hereby airected to make such transter
of Tunds from tne general fund as soon
as there is money In the general funa
therefor, and that pending receipt into
the general fund of an amount suf-
ficlent (0 Accomplish SUTh tramsfer in
full to set over {roi to

Alderman Ribenack moved the adop-
tlon of the resolution, and it was de-
clared adopted unanimous yea
vote of ail xn—enm on Toll ¢

Passed Dec, I8

Approved Dec. :w Saos.

By alderman Foublster:

Re: -olv , that tne clty attorngy and
the health ('nnlunnwlllner are eby
directed to, rro an ordinance pro-
Ciing that "ty houges when  vacated
Thalt e Taminnted before

submit the same to
lh1= Sounc

n oubister moved the adop-
llon 0[ llle re:(vlllll

3 Gest of Alierman Tresillion
actihn on the sama was postponed for
one week.

RETORTS OF STAXDING COMMIT-
To_the Commoan (‘onm‘

Your Commities on Lridges, Viaduets
and Ferrles, to whom was referred
wmmmuuuon from the Roard of I’ub-

ving constdered the same,
doption of the fol-

RIBEN

4.5 Fou ms"rl,n.
Com;

that the Board of. l‘uh"c

Resolved,
Warks is hereby directed to cause to

c., $50.00 and unnn per month; chief

ln-:pecuu-, $100.00
inspector, smn 04 per month
$65.00 to'$30.00 per montl
In connecuou with the
Ivorks, 3%

0. corusction Sth thy
$15.00 'per n ©

per month,

per_month; sidewalk

it shall never again aft-
er p t of such casi .
he. mlmc‘ o et

Boatd of Publle

3 0 per month: stenographer
city attorney,

1o}
malnlalnlng N ssme

Improvament.”
the — proposed
amendment {o the char-

ke

TRL{SUR er of the city of Duluth,
Asslstams. E2000 onch ‘oor” month. xumb ed Five, b ratl
LDING INSPECTOR. fled 2 es
é“;‘“\; %R;OL_sﬂ per month, Tht)!‘ l"ioposed lﬁmomh
- LERS DEPARTMEN nent reads as follows:
N ’. $1.320. o anam Bao pamend Sib-cha ter 1L
coner, $1.176.00 por madnl art One, by aft’ .
109000 frer annume eminy nerslerk: fer Sectton 0z me mnow
our monlns at s in Sectlon
st TY ATTO! Y mn)’ Xbl!
enographer, xr.nnl\ o1 - {88 st any lot
sistant  attorney, $1%5. 5’»1{,‘3"&‘- as- 1, parcel of land within
*pecial assista: 54 any five-year perfod sha
ath. R0 counsel, 312600 per Bot cxceea” Uwenty-five
el e er cent. of assesse
SEALER OF WEIGNTS AND Falus or euen Jot or par
MEASH and, except on
“nc udlm: liorse when | Petition of a majority of | No
owners, who hal
own more thaa 30 per
chief in- | cent. of the fromtuge to
‘meat in. | be affected by such as-
ector, Per month sessment.’
,’)‘]‘:'"""‘”r 3100 06 ‘per month: bacteri- |~ Aiderman Jordan moved ihe adap
oglst, §23. T month; milk inspec- | ti e resorution, and 1t was de-
; "v,m5 10 per month; Inspectors, [ clared adopted by a unanimous yea
1900 Ler month; engincer at cremna- | vol all present. on roil calt.
Jr monihy siokers at | Passe ., 28, 1908,
"Pmr\hm' $65.00 per n dumpman, | Approvea Dec. 30, 1808,
§52.50 moved that the

AN
Janltor, fnelnling services as engl-

heer, and services of window wisher,
$1,140.00 per annum; s N
Taontn ssdh im asslstant, per
ARMORY,
Janttor, t?...(m per manth.
BOR_MASTER.

Iarbor .mmer ;"
Alderman Riiben,
Hen of 1)

the r(‘snlu libn, A
elared

adoptea by

d it

. h.
moved 1he adop.

was de-

unanimous yea

vote of all pressm. on roll call.
908,

Taseed Dec. 28, 19
Approved Dec 30 1908,

To_the Commoan Counct

Your Committee on Luzm and Water,

to whom was refe
from the Boarg

he constructed a concrete havin
bridge over Missln cicek o Gasper mend the
street at Fond du Lac, the thernt | Tolloiing resolution:
io B paid_out ot the mermanent lm ;.,m\,\
provement GEO. T,

un
Resolved (urth:-r.

awarded hy

o WL

by _approved.
Alderman Kennedy moved the adap-

tlon of the re~(\luﬂon and {t was de-

cL\red adopted yea

that the contract
onrd aof Publtc Warks
(nn for sata bridge is here-

Itesolved. That
by the Board of W
Con mmle

as fol

y
Vote of all present, on roll can.
]x«td Dec. 28,
Approved Dec. 30, 1908,

T4 the Common Council:
Your Committee on dralns. sewers and
Sanitatlon,

to whom was referred esii-
considered the same,
adoption vt the foliows

A TESSMAX,
O ok

EDY,

Resolied. that estimates 1o cantract-
ors are Lereby allowed. and It fs here-
hy dlrectod orders be drawn on

ermanent jmprovement revolving
fund 10 pay the same as follows

To M Fitzgerald, on s contract for
the consituction of a sanitars sewer ln
§th street, from 5th averue east to the
sewer In Gih avenue east, In tho sum
of_$616.04.

To Eklund & Nordaquist., on their con-
tract for n of a sani-
tary sewer in aAth alley west. from
Flinor street to 57th avehue west, etc,
In the sum of $2.; 20,

To J. 12 Jomnson “an'his sontract tor
the ructlon of a sanitary sewer In
Nth ‘alley. from feet wost of 2rd
Aenae cist to Tha sewer 1n 304 Avempe
east. In the sum of $234.39,

Allerman Tessman moved the adon-
tton of the resolutlon. and it was de-
clared adopted by a unanimous yea
vote of all present. on roll call,

e Dec, 25, 19
Aprroved Dev, 30, Sa0s

the common Counc)

Your Commitice on Dratne, Sewers

and Sanltation. to whom was referred

Teport from the hioard of Public o

% eonsifered the same. Tecs

the adopilon ot the Tollowlng
E.

resolution
A TESSMAN,
1]

BLOEDEL,
ALEX m..\\un
Committer.
Resolved that the Hoard of Publle
Works is hel rected to advertise
for bids for he Consiruciton af Al €3
tension the outlet sewer in 22il
avenue west, the cost of sabl work 1o
he pald out of the permancnt Improves
ment fund.
Resolved further, that salil RBoard Is
hereby directed to mdvertise for hils

R twenty. n from

erred communication
of \\‘alnr and Light

consldered the
adoption of the

Jmu‘m\
JOHN "HOGAN,
Ce

Alderman Shartel
T
“ll\etl in the Lahor
Ind Advertiser, and the Weekly Herald.
The motlon was declared adopte:
4 ubanimous yea vote of all present,
on_roll e

‘phaved Dec. 25, 1908,

Approved Dec. 30, 1908,

To the Common Council:
Yuur Committée on Ordinances and
Resolutions, 10 whom was referred or-

it
Knight, entitled “An ordinance t
late thé saie and dlsposal of intoxlcat-
ing liquors within the clty of Duluth,”
baving considered the same, recom-
mend the adoption thereof.
X G. McKNIGHT,
Committee.
The report was recelved,

‘To the Common Council:

rour Committéa on Police and Li-
cense, to whom was referred applica-
tlon and mm| l 0 Labovita, .um;’:

and Etdewalks, to whoni was referred
peuuon of F. A. Patrick, et al, for the

atlon that portton of Branch
slreet ning between "er and 2zith
east, having stdcred  La

lml‘. recommend lkxe :ulllpuon of the
following Fesolution;

$. MOOR] RE ¢
B X TERAN
I FILL\TRAULT

mittee.
Resolved. that this co\mcﬂ deems 1t

expedient that the matter of the petl-
34 F. A. TPatrick. et al, for ths
Uncation of that wortl o, Branen

Ich committee Is
hereby annnlnled and designated for
such purpose.

Alderman Moore moved the adoption
of the )‘Nxalullnn and it was declared
adopte by & udanimous yea vote of

all meun on roll cal.

Passed Dec. 28, 1808.

Approved Dec. 30, 1908,

To lhp Common Counell:
Your Committée on Streets, Alleys
1 Sidewalie, G whom weas retersod
Detition of ooy Patrien o al, for lhs
vacatien af alleys In Block 32 and
and the westerly halr af Blocke 30 all
In Harrison's Dwislon of Duluth hav

the adoptlon of the. xnllnwmg resolu~
on:
W

\(0

M3 leATRAULT.
mittee.
Resnlved that this coundll doems: it
expedient that the matter of the petl-
tion of F. A, Patrick, et al, for the va-

Vislons of th

In 4th alley,
fromn T130h Avende east 1o Lake hvenus.

Aerman Jordan moved the
the rP;ahulon. and it was

onted

Ta _the Common Councii:
Your Commitiee on
ns, to  whom
4t e

I
amendments
vity,

Non' and
the
same,
Tollnwing reso)

masor, ving

rn.\x1< 10Ty

Oftices
was
cha

Com

ct‘e,nﬂl:nn orﬂerwl

sloners are hereby nn\ro\ed
o

adaptivn
Avclared

maNs yed vote of

and
referrcd
of the

e Charter commie:
<uhmnm1 to (hls <council by

stdered
mm»nul e Adontion of the

the

16T,

mittee.

Resolved, That the proposed amen:

ents to tho city

this ml by the

2%, e submitted Lo
o tha Duluth
muniipal | election  to
Fehruury 2, 16

e
charter submitted ta

o5 December

o th
bo

& voters

at nm' annual

Tesolved. mmmr That an salt badtot
he propostiton snhmited Iy b

ter Commission, heuded

A
e known T T e “pro-
positon . Submitied by g (Charter
fommixston headgd SThird” shall be
known that the proposi-

tion x\ll-ml\!
mlsw!u

s charter
F}mrlh" shall

sald
Ieh”

charter
shall

Tesolved further,
clerk Le and he
nelude and sei

hall be known

vt
e proesition saps

hat the proposttion

commission

it the
m— is directed to
t* forth in ‘the zotlee of

he known as

eity

fall etection requirea by Jaw

given, that the question of ratifying

sald “proposed  amendments o

charter will he submilted fo the fesal
the “city at_said slection.
el further. That batiate In

tha too, ing torm shait used at

S election |
lons: *

< mar
g

Dand

X1 oppe
opposite
sitton if \\\u WISh 10 vole for the

n voting upon sald pro-

wsite the
cach

Tar oFteniing. the sloTm. sewer i Sth posite the worl CN0© RUIINE DFDn
avenue eant 10 arrase sabl | ite eaui propestton 1€ S o0 Sieh 10 nare
91h avenue east, flow of [against the s . he squares he-
sald eres between St Voo ow tha arrow
nucs east, as ald =na 1l e -
N i i b Mo e .-n.,.'i !
25, 1908, the cost of sall wark to be | 00 h,

fied?

IIIFHK fund.
Alderman Tessman ioved the adop-
tlon of the resolution, an wa:
clared adopted b
vote of ull prosm\l
] Dee. 2¢,

umnlmnus )m
on roll ca
BoR,

Ta the Cammon Counct

Vo ommiitee on Finance. having
conferred with the T, récommend
llu- :ululluon ot the following resvlu-

L. R RIDENACK,
My nn\'rn \uLT,
W 100,

mumnittec.
Ttesolved, that there h bercbs an-
propriated the sum ox sz as a can
tingent fund for t . and it is
hereby directed lh‘\k ull <|r|lor be drawn
on the general fund 1o pay the same.

"Alderman Ribenack mosed the ndop-
tion of the resolutlon, and it was de-
clared adopted by a' unanimous yea
vote of ali present, on roll call

Passeq Dec. 25, 1905,

Approved Dee.’30, 1808,

Ta the Common Counci
our Committee on Finance, to whom
was referred reparts of city officers
and depurlmonts of satarles fxed for
the vear 1800 havinge considered the
same, recol the adoption of the
following rcsn!u\( on:
2 R UNENACK.
Lo FILIATRAULT,
W 5. 31001

mmittee.

Resalved, tat the actlon af the sev-
eral officers and Boanis of the city in
s tar thie ensuing year
¥ 18 confirmed as follows:
oD ()14‘ o HLI(, W,

eet  commibsione
nnnllr Sewer commissinner: x D0
month} one Inspector
Ing,

per
er
of street clean-
10.00 per month: one fnspector
oI stieet cleaning, ([or six months),
$70.00 per mnnlh' guardas with priss
et workin the streets, $65.00
ver S lacksmitn,  ro0n per
Bionth: enginects and foremen At crithe
ors, when cmplaved, $35.00 per tonth;
neer for road 'reller, when cm:
Slaved, 100 per day; enpineer [of mis
ng plant, when employed, §20.00 per
month; watehman at gravel nits, when
. $30.00 pel ontli; general
lm:puclrlr ot -Ircmn When
. inspec
Ting, when emplayen: sino
one  Inspectar of clec
tion, $125.00 per month: ek, $111.60
nih: lainnt clovie. sh2.20
ne s\ss tant clerk, $70.00

mployed,
ector of sprink-

$100.00 per month; ferry bridge oper-
ators, 810.00 ver month.
R'S DEPARTMENT.
it deoncy: 311000 Per month; aece
g;-dogepmy, iwouo per month; clerk,

Y’ CLERK.

Deputy, $1320.00 gar panums stenos-
rapher and clerk, $1.110.00 per annum;
ne clerk, annum; one

clerk $780.00 ner _annum.

'Y ENGINEER.

esistant ensthose charge of con-
atruction, $126.00 per monthe aesieiant
cogineer in charge of survejs, 311600
per month: draftsman, $115 per month:
transit i With Red parts $30.00 per
month; Jevel rod men, $80.00 and $30.00

tiden “that thero should be set over s per. momh, Chatn men and Fod mem,

N

This amend-
ment proviles for
ytlnl-”ﬂlmvnl 0f a Wat-
Light  Sinking
the co

proposed

v

t
adoption of lhe rommlng rnsoluuon

G. )lch ’1(‘“’1‘
mittee.
Resolved, that the anpllcmlun of F.

eet i hereby granted,
nond accompanylng same 1s hereby ap-
proved.

Sliermun Treviliton moved tne adop-
tion of the resolution, and it was de-
clared adapted nimaus. yen

d Dee. 28, 1805,
Arbroves Dee 'z, 1508,
To the Common Counci

sukpur Committee o !'urchaelnp; and
ppiies, 1o whom was referred requlsi-
lanS of ‘elty omrcn lm\mz constdered
tha same, Tecommend the adoption of
the following resotution:
&

B
Ti

[
Resolved, that yequi [llnns of city 014
fcers. 15371 & 3 to 15396 [n
xive b amd hereby are approveds
Alderman Dloedel moved the adop-
tlon of the resolution and It was de-
clared adapted by a unanimeus yea
vote of all present, on roll call
ld"“ed Dec. 28, 199
Ao Det 20, 150s,

To the Commen Cou
Your Commitica on Streets, Alleys
and Sidewalks who were appointed and
designated 10 hear end consider the
matter of the petition of T. W. Hugo,
for vacation of that partion
went lylng  between
Mesaba avenue ana 3rd street, woul
report that pu otice pub-
fined by the el clerk your commit-
tee dld meet in the clty clerk’s ofrice
In the city hall on Maiday

“Xa Joore movel the adoption
of the resolution, and It was declared
Rdopted by n urahimons yea vels of
all present. on roll call.
ssed Dec, 28, 1002,
Abproved Dee: 0, 1908,

To the Comman Counetl:
Your Commitiee on Streets, Alleys
and Sidewnlks, to whom  was veferred
ommunication from the
fie Works having considered the samie,
l(‘commeml Ihc adoption nl the followa

ing resolu!
\(DO{"}.
)l 3 iia ATRAUTT.

ommlitee.
Remhml unt this connell hereby ac-
!

13
Alderman Moore moved the ndonl(on

of the resolatton, and it was declared
adopted by a unanimous yea vote of
all present, on roll eall,

Passed Dec. 28, 1908.

AAppraved Dec. 30, 1908,

INTRODUCTION AND _ CON

ATION OF ORDINANC
Tollowing ~entiitéd srdlnance
took it fiest readtog referred
o the commitice on Ordinances and

‘/.

By Alderma Ribenack—An_ ordl-
nance providing for the form

and sale of certificates, of  Indebieds
ness in anticipation of the collec-
tion of taxes for the fire department
fund of the city of Dututh, In the sum
§20,000, for e public o fund. of
the rity of Duluth, in the sum of §15,-
960,40, and for the library funl of the
catx ot Duluth, in the sum of $3.000.00,
Ie he vear 1808

Alder-

1905, at 3:30_o’cioc! A
e appeared before your commliitee In

r co
set forth In the petition. that sald por-
tlnn of salq avenue is tau steep for
. Is correct; that under the petl.
tio space of elght feet wide on the
west side of the avenue Is to be re-
served for a stdewalk. and the owners
of the abutlinz property asree to dedi-
cate that portion nf the avenue 1o he
vacated, to the park bhoard.—all of the
awners ' slgning the agreemes
dedicate.

tion of sal

Tie by
man MeKolght, enilticd “An Grdinance
regulating the sale anid disposal of In-
toxieating liquers within the city of
uth took it sveond reading
“Aderman \m\m;.m oved that the
ipon Tte Ainal pasc

ordinance be placed
saze.
Atderman Shartel made the point of
order that the ordinance was not prop-
erly before the counell, but was re-
ferred to the com
Resolutions,

from said com
< "ehaie sustained the noint of ot

tderman McKnight moved to take

rm— park purposex 1han for street pur- | sald ordinance from the committea on
therefore, recomment thio QOrdinances and Resclutiots.  The mo~
.mopnnn of the, roxlum n alke from the commities wag
< NOORE Fodtarea s o the following voter
A TESSMAN 1Y Aldermen Kennedy. McKnight,
- M3 FIUIATRAULT, | Moe. Moore. President Getrhell—5.
Committee. Nnve—aldermen Bloedel, Fillatrault,
_ | Foublster, Hogan, Tue
Resolvel. (h’ll that partion of | Ribenack, Shartell Tessman, Trevils
venue v ving between )me.\m tion—1
Avemue amt TR strent excopt the —
Westerly"elent Teet therent, 15 nereby | Alderman Melnight submitted am

dcelared acated,
man Meote moved the adoption
tion, and 1t was declared

ro adapted b e piats o 13
e e investment Al present. o 1oll ).
; Passed De
v A8 ore Approved Dec. 8, 1808
ot water rates| ——
to consumers shi g To_the Common Counell;
fithra he levied for the] N0 Your_ Committes on Strecis. Alleys
Water 4|nl‘ Llght \[nL. and Sllewalks, ‘(7 whom wi referred
™ communication trom (i olf: enineor,
$ Ty sam
a,m,;‘,,m,.“:h;’o hrepased e .«lnpll-m o the fotlowing resolu-
tor af the elte of Duluth, ) -
;"\'llll’l“‘(‘l'l‘d Two, be rati- “' }1!00".[( N,
el? Yes S
This, proposed amend- 3 3P ATRAULT.,
ment reads as follows. .
b Resolved, that the plat and survey
Amend | Sub-chapter of the propesed slip extending from a
after ;.Cl.,,y line 225 fect south of \Waseca street
'rulfo g adlitcent to 62nd alley west to the dock
o iinie approximalely ai G1st avenue west |
nemeits extended. Uescribes (e nroposed. b |
3 s provement 10 the satisfaction o
ol ;’r‘ﬁ«u’r‘&:ﬂ (;\tav‘l)x\:‘g c"{.; No counell; and sald plat 1s hereby adopted
maintalning  the inter- |~ as the plat and surves for sald con-
soctlons. of streets witl demnation: and it s hereby ordered
A T ¢ Uhat the property thotwn in cald Fiat an
nues, ™ ) a slip be condemned; and the Board
B hall the Proposedt
amendment to tha char- od
1or ol fhe city of Duluth, provement snall he assessed Tipon such
Numbered Three, bo ratl: provemen
ied? Yee .\merman Soere maved the adoption
This propased ulufn - nd 1t was deelared
Toara B Pntic oike Afapted hy A unaninious vea vote of
0 be compased nf five| "”l,;‘s':";"""e‘:" ol
T o, Mo appolnt. Approved Dec. i, 1908,
serve w!llmm and —_——
b To the Common Councll:
in De appointed wlllﬁ"lll’ our Commiltee on Streets, Alleys
iy "'{};ﬁ Honas Erhelten] X and Sidewalks, to whom was referred
hat the Doard e Tame] o petition ot Wernet Tresentin, et al.
fhat She L b for the vacation of that part of 24th
e ons oy } fvenue e
have all the power and ¥ lin
! : o Mortienty e nr Gentar strects (no
faehority possessed W) .rn‘)"oh\{’\ Toad). having  considered
Works and the clty en- recommend the adoption of
gincer under tha prose the folowst reolution:
ent clarter: provides far - =
the appoiniment of a dl- l' -kr};E‘ \"rlr‘a.n-r
rector of public works AULT,
Worta! dm . e h"ﬂﬁ Resolved. that this councl] feems. {t
exeentive otncer of . |eupeatent fhat the matter of the petl-
Toachs provides far ‘The tlon of Werner Presentl .
abolishment of the office the vacation of alh thal part oe 21t
of the ety animesr. and avenue east Iying between the souther-
that his duties shall de- 1y of Superlor street and the
Yol pon airector noriherly line of Center street, (now
of public works, Such Greysolon Road) be proc 0
amendment it pted nd it is herehy ordered that said peti-
1o take effect on the sec- tion led of record with the elty
nd_ Tuesdry In March, clerk, who shall give notice in accord-
A, D. 190 ance ‘with the provislons of the cit
S charter stating at what time sald peti.
ol enilS, (hroneted tion will be and consldered by
e ity of Delath, the committee of thig councll an Streetas
Smnvered !‘o)ur be rati: Alleys and Sidewalks, which commtttes:
flear os - is hereby appointed and designated for
- euch_purpo
mf“"’mi‘é‘“"’:‘? oy lafrman Moore moved the adoption

“Amend Sub-chapter  'II,
P -rt One, by adaing atter
ction, 356, the_follow-
g1 gection 856 A
When property has once
been gsectsed for cost
mprovement ~ In
uxy “treet or Dagheway,

of the resolution, and it was deciarea
adopted by a unanimous Yea vote
all_present, 1.
sed 8.
Approved Dec. 30, 1908,

To the Common Coun

cll;
TFour Committee cn Streets, Alless

. Y

oridinance. tled ““An

and wis referred 1o the committee on
Ordinances and Resolutions.

A communication was recelved fra
the mayor, requesting the adoption of
an ordinance regulating the sale of
intoxlcating liquors. which was re=
ceive

On motien of Alderman McKnlght
the council ad_lourned.

L W. CHEADLE.
City Clerk.




